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%age covered Target

93.48%

Total CVCs 
Operational 

Total Vaccinated 
till date 

Targeted 
Population 

%age Covered 

795 62,546,985 66,907,573 93.48% 

Board of Revenue, Punjab 
PDMA Punjab 

Daily Covid-19 Vaccination Sit-Rep 
 

Covid-19 Vaccination Summary 

 

05-11-2021 11:59 PM 

Daily Vaccination Summary of Punjab 

62,546,985 persons have been vaccinated till date covering 93.48% individuals across Punjab. 

816,898 persons were vaccinated today against assigned target of 752,550 in all 36 districts of Punjab. 

Percentage of Population Fully Vaccinated (2nd dose & 1 time dose) 
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AstraZeneca 1st dose SinoVac 1st dose

Sino Pharm 1st dose pfizer 1st dose

Moderna 1st dose Sputnik V 1st dose

1st dose Administered Today 

Daily Vaccination Target Vs Achievement 
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AstraZeneca 2nd dose SinoVac 2nd dose

Sino Pharm 2nd dose pfizer 2nd dose

Moderna 2nd dose Sputnik V 2nd dose
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Cansino PakVac

Single dose Administered Today (Cansino & PakVac) 

2nd dose Administered Today 



4 
 

 

 

0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

12000

14000

16000

18000

20000

22000

24000

26000

A
tt

o
ck

B
ah

aw
al

n
ag

ar

B
ah

aw
al

p
u

r

B
h

ak
ka

r

C
h

ak
w

al

C
h

in
io

t

D
er

a 
gh

az
i k

h
an

Fa
is

al
ab

ad

G
u

jr
an

w
al

a

G
u

jr
at

H
af

iz
ab

ad

Jh
an

g

Jh
el

u
m

K
as

u
r

K
h

an
ew

al

K
h

u
sh

ab

La
h

o
re

La
yy

ah

Lo
d

h
ra

n

M
an

d
i b

ah
au

d
d

in

M
ia

n
w

al
i

M
u

lt
an

M
u

za
ff

ar
ga

rh

N
an

ka
n

a 
sa

h
ib

N
ar

o
w

al

O
ka

ra

P
ak

p
at

ta
n

R
ah

im
 y

ar
 k

h
an

R
aj

an
p

u
r

R
aw

al
p

in
d

i

Sa
h

iw
al

Sa
rg

o
d

h
a

Sh
ei

kh
u

p
u

ra

Si
al

ko
t

To
b

a 
te

k 
si

n
gh

V
eh

ar
i

Cansino PakVac AstraZeneca SinoVac

SinoPharm pfizer Moderna Sputnik V

District Wise Vaccines Administered Today 
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District Cansino AstraZeneca PakVac SinoVac SinoPharm Pfizer Moderna Sputnik V Others 

Vaccines 
Consumed 

Today 
Total 

Attock 0 7010 2780 133516 37765 29898 4125 0 0  20,495  215094 

Bahawalnagar 0 200 5860 76683 31705 27900 3185 0 0  19,925  145533 

Bahawalpur 0 3540 4680 115206 55601 27649 5865 0 0  23,465  212541 

Bhakkar 270 1908 3050 65405 50754 7577 1890 0 0  15,894  130854 

Chakwal 260 4010 3120 115372 44615 26076 5790 0 0  11,665  199243 

Chiniot 5618 2360 5000 39756 32432 8252 2780 0 0  13,402  96198 

DG Khan 0 9776 81258 128940 74369 56847 5952 0 0  35,579  357142 

Faisalabad 0 6050 1020 112042 49842 66520 4670 28470 0  42,296  268614 

Gujranwala 0 6520 9370 108080 23705 31674 4800 23080 0  45,280  207229 

Gujrat 0 4956 1900 82248 34751 10547 5743 0 0  19,332  140145 

Hafizabad 0 4011 15980 98668 45765 18060 1745 0 0  14,932  184229 

Jhang 2220 7925 0 121206 68343 60918 6282 0 0  13,568  266894 

Jhelum 0 3930 7450 141748 62944 25926 2265 0 0  9,350  244263 

Kasur 3563 1980 830 57468 28711 32658 1545 0 0  26,830  126755 

Khanewal 0 6110 6440 53348 52791 31118 2355 0 0  23,302  152162 

Khushab 3363 3448 370 80322 41748 17223 5032 0 0  12,391  151506 

Lahore 26645 10794 4870 89408 50064 52013 0 0 0  42,164  269831 

Layyah 0 12087 10576 30457 11275 9685 0 0 0  18,849  74080 

Lodhran 2200 2840 0 45625 58198 38118 2400 0 0  18,816  149381 

M.B Din 736 6193 1190 139937 31390 22872 2836 0 0  16,121  205154 

Mianwali 726 5230 12670 85694 41710 24534 1935 0 0  14,604  172499 

Multan 0 5588 6666 62837 42588 164027 1462 23098 0  35,241  306266 

Muzaffargarh 0 4644 2822 160089 116084 22507 2588 0 0  34,010  308734 

Nankana Sahib 0 3820 15200 96516 41125 19860 2440 0 0  10,326  178961 

Narowal 1954 1975 2116 38269 28191 20705 1456 0 0  15,436  94666 

Okara 0 0 40 64392 21215 19557 2921 0 0  19,003  108125 

Pakpattan 7200 1500 7770 49388 34271 23948 2400 0 0  16,162  126477 

RY Khan 0 8080 3570 81338 41590 17640 285 0 0  32,539  152503 

Rajanpur 0 12301 68070 67295 44905 11016 2505 0 0  14,149  206092 

Rawalpindi 1201 5350 10970 105600 61693 213975 7120 34923 0  19,380  440832 

Sahiwal 596 639 26 39221 53517 12216 960 0 0  27,055  107175 

Sargodha 142 5894 6923 111236 24258 18055 6756 17385 0  25,519  190649 

Sheikhupura 4968 684 1663 67814 48931 33431 11895 0 0  14,881  169386 

Sialkot 825 8350 1720 73914 23255 12486 2595 0 0  46,401  123145 

Toba Tek Singh 0 4590 3660 63744 30005 18234 5415 0 0  25,414  125648 

Vehari 2550 4324 6794 92487 61524 39244 4324 0 0  23,122  211247 

Total 65037 178617 316424 3095269 1601630 1272966 126317 126956 0  816,898  6819253 

Vaccines Stock Available 
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